



GRAMMO

HELLENIC COLLECTING & ADMINISTRATING SOCIETY OF THE RIGHTS OF

PHONOGRAM AND VIDEOGRAM PRODUCERS

4 LAZ. SOHOU Str, 115 25 ATHENS • Tel: +30 210 68.94.310 • Fax: +30 210 68.01.660

Website: www.grammo.gr • E-mail: info@grammo.gr

GRAMMO

*HELLENIC COLLECTING & ADMINISTRATING SOCIETY OF THE RIGHTS OF PHONOGRAM AND
VIDEOGRAM PRODUCERS*

TARIFF FOR THE REPRODUCTION OF PHONOGRAMS FOR THE PURPOSE OF NON- INTERACTIVE COMMUNICATION TO THE PUBLIC VIA WEB RADIOS

The Organization grants a non-exclusive license for the reproduction of phonograms from its repertoire for the purpose of their non-interactive communication to the public, under the following terms:

A. Annual Percentage Fee

2.5% of the total annual gross revenues of any kind of the website through which communication to the public takes place.

B. Annual Minimum Fee

- i. For one (1) stream (channel): **€250,00**, plus VAT.
- ii. From two (2) to ten (10) separate streams: **€220,00**, plus VAT, per stream (channel).
- iii. From eleven (11) to twenty (20) separate streams: **€200,00**, plus VAT, per stream (channel).
- iv. From twenty-one (21) streams and above: **€200,00**, plus VAT, per stream (channel) for the first twenty (20) streams (channels). From the twenty-first (21st) stream (channel) onwards, the annual minimum fee amounts to **€50,00**, plus VAT, per ten (10) streams (channels).

The above tariff enters into force on 1 January 2026.